
Show #910714: AQHA MeQHA Pine Tree Classic #1 ORR (5/22/2025-5/24/2025)

3. NAQHA 0003: Open In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1233 SKIP THE AFFIRMATION Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

6. NAQHA 20100: All Breed Walk Jog Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

DQ 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer0.00

DQ 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn0.00

8. AQHA 438102: Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner3.00

2 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer2.00

3 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay1.00

11. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

2 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn2.00

DQ 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ0.00

13. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

2 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard4.00

3 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little3.00

DQ 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

DQ 514 A LAZY LOPIN LADY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard0.00

15. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER4.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross3.00

3 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross2.00

4 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins1.00

17. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard3.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting2.00

DQ 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes0.00

19. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER6.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins5.00

DQ 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross0.00

DQ 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes0.00

DQ 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

DQ 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard0.00

21. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER5.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

3 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little3.00

4 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross2.00

5 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross1.00

23. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard2.00

DQ 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting0.00

26. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith1.00

28. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins0.00

29. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond0.00

33. NAQHA 13200: MeQHA Leadline 8 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT JACKIE CRONK Heather Bailey4.00

2 1070 Smokem Mate Elsie Morrison Dennis Or Alice Crowley3.00

3 1241 Chocolate Loper Chloe Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne2.00

4 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Macklen M Jones Tramayne William Raymond1.00

36. AQHA 440402: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

37. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes6.00

2 329 Strait Machine Maggie D Pinkham Nicole Marie Jones5.00

3 323 GOOD BABY MARTINIS Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce4.00

4 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross3.00

5 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt2.00

6 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA1.00

38. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Elaina Ruth Ross Mark Andrew Ross2.00

2 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall1.00

39. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall1.00

40. NAQHA 13600: All Breed Walk Jog Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer7.00

2 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones6.00
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3 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander5.00

4 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar4.00

5 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

6 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

7 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons1.00

41. NAQHA 13700: All Breed Walk Jog Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones7.00

2 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer6.00

3 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer5.00

4 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander4.00

5 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey3.00

6 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn2.00

DQ 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar0.00

42. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones6.00

2 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ5.00

3 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons4.00

4 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

5 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

6 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

43. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones3.00

2 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ2.00

3 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

44. AQHA 242812: L1 Select Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Knight Time Zippo Theresa M Hughes Theresa M Hughes3.00

2 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer2.00

3 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira1.00

45. AQHA 240812: L1 Select Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer2.00

DQ 259 Knight Time Zippo Theresa M Hughes Theresa M Hughes0.00

48. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

2 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar3.00

3 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson2.00

4 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder1.00

49. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

2 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder3.00
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3 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson2.00

DQ 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar0.00

52. NAQHA 14600: All Breed Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James1.00

53. NAQHA 14700: All Breed Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 1.00

54. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little9.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins8.00

3 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce7.00

4 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER6.00

5 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Maggie D Pinkham Riley Catherine James5.00

6 1094 I Know Ill Be Great Mary Ann Thompson Mary Ann Thompson4.00

7 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA3.00

8 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard2.00

9 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

55. NAQHA 16500: AHQA Senior Western Pleasure JAckpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

0 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little0.00

0 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER0.00

0 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Maggie D Pinkham Riley Catherine James0.00

0 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

0 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA0.00

56. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes6.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

3 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Kelsey Robertson Caroline Benson4.00

4 514 A LAZY LOPIN LADY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard3.00

5 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

DQ 1241 Chocolate Loper Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

58. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross8.00

2 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner7.00

3 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross6.00

4 1966 Surely A Hot Machine Carly C Weagle TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA5.00

5 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt4.00

6 1092 Nasty Principals Sophia Lawson Teresa L Adkins3.00

7 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay2.00

DQ 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James0.00

60. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce7.00

2 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes6.00

3 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes5.00

4 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting4.00

DQ 444 A Cowboy For Certain Amanda Hansberger Amanda Hansberger0.00

DQ 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West0.00

DQ 1241 Chocolate Loper Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

63. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little6.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER5.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

4 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross3.00

DQ 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James0.00

DQ 1966 Surely A Hot Machine Carly C Weagle TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA0.00

64. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1094 I Know Ill Be Great Mary Ann Thompson Mary Ann Thompson4.00

2 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes3.00

3 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes2.00

4 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

65. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard0.00

69. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner10.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER9.00

3 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski8.00

4 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross7.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski6.00

6 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond5.00

7 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross4.00

8 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

71. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes4.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting3.00

3 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

4 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith1.00

73. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER10.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins9.00
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3 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay8.00

4 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski7.00

5 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond6.00

6 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross5.00

7 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski4.00

8 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

77. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard1.00

82. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins5.00

2 1086 PROSPECT Susan P Smith Susan P Smith4.00

3 1079 CVF HOMEMADE WHIZKEY Carly M Wade Carly M Wade3.00

4 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 1077 Dreaminofthegoodlife Jassy A Jones Susan P Smith0.00

83. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER2.00

2 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins1.00

84. AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

2 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith0.00

86. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins1.00

87. AQHA 434001: RK Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira0.00

88. AQHA 134001: RK Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1078 JL METALLIC CHIGGER Carly M Wade Deanna Jenis Robinson5.00

2 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins4.00

3 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

4 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

DQ 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins0.00

89. NAQHA 89002: OPen W/T Working Western Rail  Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

2 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Shultz Melissa L Demmons2.00

3 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

90. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes10.00

2 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA Derek P Hanscome BROOKE L SULLIVAN9.00

3 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira8.00

4 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 7.00

5 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce6.00

6 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti5.00

7 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins4.00

8 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins3.00

9 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs2.00

91. NAQHA 91002: Youth W/T Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

92. NAQHA 92002: Amateur W/T Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

2 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Shultz Melissa L Demmons1.00

93. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira5.00

3 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA BROOKE L SULLIVAN BROOKE L SULLIVAN4.00

4 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond3.00

5 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski2.00

6 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

94. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes7.00

2 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce6.00

3 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

4 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti4.00

5 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins3.00

6 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii2.00

7 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER1.00

97. NAQHA 22700: MeQHA Leadline 8& Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1070 Smokem Mate Elsie Morrison Dennis Or Alice Crowley3.00

2 1071 SIX PACK CAT JACKIE CRONK Heather Bailey2.00

3 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Macklen M Jones Tramayne William Raymond1.00

98. NAQHA 2280: Military Walk/Jog  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer0.00

0 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn0.00

99. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

2 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt4.00
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3 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA3.00

4 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

5 1088 The Mystery Code Aubrey Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

102. NAQHA 23100: All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer6.00

2 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar5.00

3 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman4.00

4 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones3.00

5 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander2.00

6 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

103. NAQHA 23400: All Breed Walk Trot Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer2.00

2 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones1.00

104. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER10.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross9.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt8.00

4 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham7.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

6 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross5.00

7 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

8 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

9 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

105. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer5.00

2 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman4.00

3 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder3.00

4 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson2.00

DQ 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar0.00

106. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

2 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder3.00

DQ 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman0.00

DQ 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson0.00

109. AQHA 244812: L1 Select Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

111. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ4.00

2 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones3.00
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3 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

4 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

112. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ4.00

2 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones3.00

3 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

DQ 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn0.00

115. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little8.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting7.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins6.00

4 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER5.00

5 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard4.00

6 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

7 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West2.00

8 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski1.00

116. NAQHA 2410: All Breed Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham4.00

2 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

3 307 Hot Machinery Riley Catherine James Abby L Alexander2.00

4 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

117. NAQHA 2420: All Breed Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 0.00

118. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross7.00

2 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

3 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross5.00

4 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt4.00

5 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

6 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Kelsey Robertson Caroline Benson2.00

7 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA1.00

120. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross10.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross9.00

3 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham8.00

4 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Riley Catherine James Melissa HOLMES-Keeting7.00

5 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt6.00

6 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett5.00

7 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 4.00

8 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner3.00
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9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

123. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs3.00

2 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Caroline Benson Caroline Benson2.00

3 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

132. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard3.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting2.00

3 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs1.00

134. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross9.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross8.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt7.00

4 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 6.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West5.00

6 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner4.00

7 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER3.00

8 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett2.00

DQ 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski0.00

136. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting2.00

2 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Caroline Benson Caroline Benson1.00

139. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little6.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins5.00

3 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross4.00

4 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

5 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER2.00

141. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard1.00

145. NAQHA 145001: OPEN Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay0.00

170. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7144 Spy Gurl Jacinthe Plourde Jacinthe Plourde1.00

172. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 722 EASY TO SLEEP WITH Shandi Mitton Elaina Kara Lin Milner1.00

173. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes5.00

2 1102 Tacos And Beer Kelsey Robertson Briana Rose Cantrall4.00

3 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman3.00

4 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons2.00

5 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

174. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little10.00

2 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce9.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt8.00

4 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski7.00

5 514 A LAZY LOPIN LADY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard6.00

6 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James5.00

7 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay4.00

8 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes3.00

9 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

175. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes0.00

176. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little0.00

179. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 722 EASY TO SLEEP WITH Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner1.00

180. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman1.00

181. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little7.00

2 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski6.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt5.00

4 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James4.00

5 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay3.00

6 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond2.00

7 1966 Surely A Hot Machine Carly C Weagle TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA1.00

182. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little0.00

183. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski0.00

184. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 7144 Spy Gurl Jacinthe Plourde Jacinthe Plourde1.00

187. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes4.00

2 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall3.00

3 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons2.00

4 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

188. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

2 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes1.00

189. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes0.00

190. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

203. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1233 SKIP THE AFFIRMATION Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne1.00

204. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie1.00

205. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Chuck T Williams Colleen McFadden5.00

2 1088 The Mystery Code Aubrey Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski4.00

3 101 Jed Eye Master Shandi Mitton Katelyn Crowder3.00

4 323 GOOD BABY MARTINIS Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

5 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ1.00

206. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross7.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER6.00

3 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones5.00

4 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar4.00

5 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii3.00

6 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 1241 Chocolate Loper Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

207. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA10.00

2 227 Bruce Wayne Derek P Hanscome Madison Holmes9.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins8.00

4 875 DECKLARED A SMARTY Shandi Mitton Maika Connolly7.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski6.00
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6 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham5.00

7 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 4.00

8 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

208. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie0.00

209. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

212. AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 The Mystery Code Aubrey Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

213. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross3.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross2.00

3 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar1.00

214. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins7.00

2 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski6.00

3 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham5.00

4 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER4.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West3.00

6 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett2.00

7 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner1.00

215. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

216. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

217. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1233 SKIP THE AFFIRMATION Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne1.00

218. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie1.00

219. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Colleen McFadden Colleen McFadden3.00

2 323 GOOD BABY MARTINIS Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

3 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ1.00

220. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #910714: AQHA MeQHA Pine Tree Classic #1 ORR (5/22/2025-5/24/2025)

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones2.00

2 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii1.00

221. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA10.00

2 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard9.00

3 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting8.00

4 444 A Cowboy For Certain Amanda Hansberger Amanda Hansberger7.00

5 565 EXTREMELY HOT ZIP Lisa D Johnson Lisa D Johnson6.00

6 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

7 1094 I Know Ill Be Great Mary Ann Thompson Mary Ann Thompson4.00

8 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce3.00

9 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

222. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie0.00

223. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Colleen McFadden Colleen McFadden0.00

235. NAQHA 2350: OPEN Ranch Conformation S/M/G Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes10.00

2 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER9.00

3 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski8.00

4 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii7.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

6 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 5.00

7 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski4.00

8 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce3.00

9 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond2.00

237. AQHA 412402: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1070 Smokem Mate MacKenzie Emmons Dennis Or Alice Crowley1.00

240. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross10.00

2 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt9.00

3 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross8.00

4 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner7.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski6.00

6 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski5.00

7 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira4.00

8 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham3.00

9 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER2.00

242. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall10.00

2 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira9.00

3 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting8.00

4 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring Amy Herring7.00

5 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs6.00

6 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ5.00

7 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn4.00

8 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Caroline Benson Caroline Benson3.00

9 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West2.00

243. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little10.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross9.00

3 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira8.00

4 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham7.00

5 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner6.00

6 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt5.00

7 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

8 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross3.00

9 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

247. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

DQ 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer0.00

DQ 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West0.00

248. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard4.00

2 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes3.00

3 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring Amy Herring2.00

4 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

249. NAQHA 1506: All Breed Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham8.00

2 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 7.00

3 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring Amy Herring6.00

4 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer5.00

5 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander4.00

6 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

7 1070 Smokem Mate Scarlett Marie Bubar Dennis Or Alice Crowley2.00

8 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall1.00

250. NAQHA 18600: All Breed Ranch Pleasure (Rail) Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 2.00

2 1071 SIX PACK CAT Ashley Lorrette Charron Heather Bailey1.00

251. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Derek P Hanscome Madison Holmes10.00

2 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins9.00

3 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti8.00

4 63 Just Chill Derek P Hanscome Steven Clark Boyce7.00

5 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira6.00

6 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins5.00

7 1078 JL METALLIC CHIGGER Carly M Wade Deanna Jenis Robinson4.00

8 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs3.00

9 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins2.00

252. NAQHA 25200: OPen W/T Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey3.00

2 1096 ILUVELUCY Tracey Pueblo Tracey Pueblo2.00

3 1095 JR SUGAR FLIT LOLA G VAILLANCOURT LOLA G VAILLANCOURT1.00

253. NAQHA 25300: YOUTH W/J Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

254. NAQHA 25400: AMATEUR W/J Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1096 ILUVELUCY Tracey Pueblo Tracey Pueblo1.00

256. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira5.00

2 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA BROOKE L SULLIVAN BROOKE L SULLIVAN4.00

3 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West3.00

4 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski2.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

257. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA BROOKE L SULLIVAN BROOKE L SULLIVAN6.00

2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira5.00

3 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West4.00

4 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

6 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski1.00

259. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce7.00

2 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti6.00

3 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii5.00

4 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs4.00

5 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

6 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes0.00

260. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti7.00

2 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs6.00

3 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins5.00

4 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii4.00

5 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

6 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith2.00

7 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce1.00

282. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Derek P Hanscome Madison Holmes9.00

2 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins8.00

3 63 Just Chill Derek P Hanscome Steven Clark Boyce7.00

4 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins6.00

5 1078 JL METALLIC CHIGGER Carly M Wade Deanna Jenis Robinson5.00

6 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER4.00

7 1079 CVF HOMEMADE WHIZKEY Carly M Wade Carly M Wade3.00

8 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti2.00

9 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs1.00

283. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes5.00

2 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce4.00

3 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

4 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii2.00

5 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs1.00

288. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins4.00

2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

3 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West2.00

4 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith1.00

289. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira1.00

290. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard2.00

DQ 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West0.00

291. NAQHA 2190: OPEN BARRELS JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1098 MISS DOLLY Susannah Miller Susannah Miller6.00

2 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard5.00

3 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira4.00

4 1091 Zip To Conclusion Riley Catherine James Stacey West3.00

5 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith2.00
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6 283 PILGRIM WILLOW RENO 1.00

292. NAQHA 2920: NON PRO BARRELS JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 283 PILGRIM WILLOW RENO 2.00

2 1091 Zip To Conclusion Riley Catherine James Stacey West1.00

300. NAQHA 30000: MeQHA All Breed Open Halter $100 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes7.00

2 7132 Virtual Tees Chuck T Williams Colleen McFadden6.00

3 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James5.00

4 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander4.00

5 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones3.00

6 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham2.00

7 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons1.00

301. NAQHA 3010: Senior Pleasure Jackpot $500 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

0 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER0.00

0 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

0 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA0.00

302. NAQHA 3020: Open Trail Jackpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER4.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins3.00

DQ 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross0.00

DQ 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard0.00

304. NAQHA 30400: Aqha Youth Hunter Under Saddle Jackpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross0.00

0 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

0 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER0.00

0 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt0.00

0 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

305. NAQHA 30500: AQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Jackpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting0.00
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3. NAQHA 0003: Open In Hand Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1233 SKIP THE AFFIRMATION Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

6. NAQHA 20100: All Breed Walk Jog Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

DQ 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer0.00

DQ 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn0.00

8. AQHA 438102: Level 1 Youth Walk/Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer3.00

2 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner2.00

3 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay1.00

11. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

2 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn2.00

DQ 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ0.00

13. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

2 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard4.00

3 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little3.00

DQ 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

DQ 514 A LAZY LOPIN LADY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard0.00

15. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER4.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross3.00

3 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross2.00

4 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins1.00

17. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard3.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting2.00

DQ 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes0.00

19. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER6.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins5.00

DQ 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross0.00

DQ 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes0.00

DQ 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

DQ 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard0.00

21. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER5.00

2 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little4.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins3.00

4 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross2.00

5 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross1.00

23. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard2.00

DQ 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting0.00

26. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith1.00

28. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins0.00

29. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond0.00

33. NAQHA 13200: MeQHA Leadline 8 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Macklen M Jones Tramayne William Raymond4.00

2 1241 Chocolate Loper Chloe Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne3.00

3 1070 Smokem Mate Elsie Morrison Dennis Or Alice Crowley2.00

4 1071 SIX PACK CAT JACKIE CRONK Heather Bailey1.00

36. AQHA 440402: Small Fry Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

37. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes6.00

2 323 GOOD BABY MARTINIS Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce5.00

3 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross4.00

4 329 Strait Machine Maggie D Pinkham Nicole Marie Jones3.00

5 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt2.00

6 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA1.00

38. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Elaina Ruth Ross Mark Andrew Ross2.00

2 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall1.00

39. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall1.00

40. NAQHA 13600: All Breed Walk Jog Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones7.00

2 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer6.00
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3 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar5.00

4 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer4.00

5 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

6 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander2.00

7 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons1.00

41. NAQHA 13700: All Breed Walk Jog Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones7.00

2 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer6.00

3 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer5.00

4 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander4.00

5 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey3.00

6 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn2.00

DQ 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar0.00

42. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones6.00

2 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ5.00

3 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons4.00

4 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

5 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn2.00

6 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA1.00

43. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones3.00

2 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ2.00

3 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

44. AQHA 242812: L1 Select Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Knight Time Zippo Theresa M Hughes Theresa M Hughes3.00

2 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

3 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

45. AQHA 240812: L1 Select Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer2.00

DQ 259 Knight Time Zippo Theresa M Hughes Theresa M Hughes0.00

48. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

2 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson3.00

3 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar2.00

4 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder1.00

49. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

2 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson3.00
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3 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder2.00

DQ 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar0.00

52. NAQHA 14600: All Breed Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James1.00

53. NAQHA 14700: All Breed Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 1.00

54. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little9.00

2 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce8.00

3 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER7.00

4 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins6.00

5 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Maggie D Pinkham Riley Catherine James5.00

6 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA4.00

7 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard3.00

8 1094 I Know Ill Be Great Mary Ann Thompson Mary Ann Thompson2.00

9 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

55. NAQHA 16500: AHQA Senior Western Pleasure JAckpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

0 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little0.00

0 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER0.00

0 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Maggie D Pinkham Riley Catherine James0.00

0 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

0 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA0.00

56. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes6.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

3 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Kelsey Robertson Caroline Benson4.00

4 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA3.00

5 514 A LAZY LOPIN LADY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard2.00

DQ 1241 Chocolate Loper Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

58. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1966 Surely A Hot Machine Carly C Weagle TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA8.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross7.00

3 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner6.00

4 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James5.00

5 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross4.00

6 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt3.00

7 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay2.00

8 1092 Nasty Principals Sophia Lawson Teresa L Adkins1.00

60. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce7.00

2 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes6.00

3 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes5.00

4 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting4.00

5 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West3.00

DQ 444 A Cowboy For Certain Amanda Hansberger Amanda Hansberger0.00

DQ 1241 Chocolate Loper Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

63. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little6.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER5.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

4 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross3.00

DQ 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James0.00

DQ 1966 Surely A Hot Machine Carly C Weagle TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA0.00

64. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 227 Bruce Wayne Allan Holmes Madison Holmes4.00

2 1094 I Know Ill Be Great Mary Ann Thompson Mary Ann Thompson3.00

3 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West2.00

4 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes1.00

65. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard0.00

69. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER10.00

2 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner9.00

3 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross8.00

4 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross7.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski6.00

6 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski5.00

7 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond4.00

8 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

71. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes4.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting3.00

3 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

4 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith1.00

73. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER10.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins9.00
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3 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski8.00

4 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross7.00

5 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond6.00

6 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay5.00

7 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski4.00

8 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

77. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard1.00

82. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins5.00

2 1079 CVF HOMEMADE WHIZKEY Carly M Wade Carly M Wade4.00

3 1086 PROSPECT Susan P Smith Susan P Smith3.00

4 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 1077 Dreaminofthegoodlife Jassy A Jones Susan P Smith0.00

83. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER2.00

2 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins1.00

84. AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

2 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith0.00

86. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins1.00

87. AQHA 434001: RK Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira0.00

88. AQHA 134001: RK Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins5.00

2 1078 JL METALLIC CHIGGER Carly M Wade Deanna Jenis Robinson4.00

3 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

4 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER2.00

DQ 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins0.00

89. NAQHA 89002: OPen W/T Working Western Rail  Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

2 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Shultz Melissa L Demmons2.00

3 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

90. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes10.00

2 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA Derek P Hanscome BROOKE L SULLIVAN9.00

3 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce8.00

4 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West7.00

5 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira6.00

6 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

7 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 4.00

8 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins3.00

9 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins2.00

91. NAQHA 91002: Youth W/T Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

92. NAQHA 92002: Amateur W/T Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

2 423 Chisums Miss Groupy Pam Shultz Melissa L Demmons1.00

93. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

2 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA BROOKE L SULLIVAN BROOKE L SULLIVAN5.00

3 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira4.00

4 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski3.00

5 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond2.00

6 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

94. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes7.00

2 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce6.00

3 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

4 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti4.00

5 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins3.00

6 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii2.00

7 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER1.00

97. NAQHA 22700: MeQHA Leadline 8& Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1070 Smokem Mate Elsie Morrison Dennis Or Alice Crowley3.00

2 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Macklen M Jones Tramayne William Raymond2.00

3 1071 SIX PACK CAT JACKIE CRONK Heather Bailey1.00

98. NAQHA 2280: Military Walk/Jog  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer0.00

0 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn0.00

99. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

2 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt4.00
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3 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski3.00

4 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

5 1088 The Mystery Code Aubrey Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

102. NAQHA 23100: All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer6.00

2 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar5.00

3 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones4.00

4 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman3.00

5 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander2.00

6 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

103. NAQHA 23400: All Breed Walk Trot Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer2.00

2 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones1.00

104. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross10.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER9.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins8.00

4 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett7.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

6 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross5.00

7 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt4.00

8 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski3.00

9 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham2.00

105. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer5.00

2 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman4.00

3 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder3.00

4 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson2.00

DQ 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar0.00

106. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

2 101 Jed Eye Master Katelyn Crowder Katelyn Crowder3.00

DQ 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman0.00

DQ 1097 Charlies Chop Shop Lacey Hendrickson Patricia Carlson0.00

109. AQHA 244812: L1 Select Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

111. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones4.00

2 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ3.00
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3 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

4 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

112. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones4.00

2 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ3.00

3 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA2.00

DQ 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn0.00

115. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting8.00

2 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard7.00

3 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little6.00

4 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER5.00

5 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

6 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West3.00

7 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett2.00

8 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski1.00

116. NAQHA 2410: All Breed Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham4.00

2 307 Hot Machinery Riley Catherine James Abby L Alexander3.00

3 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 2.00

4 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

117. NAQHA 2420: All Breed Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 0.00

118. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross7.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross6.00

3 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West5.00

4 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Kelsey Robertson Caroline Benson4.00

5 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

6 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt2.00

7 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA1.00

120. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Riley Catherine James Melissa HOLMES-Keeting10.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross9.00

3 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham8.00

4 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt7.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

6 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross5.00

7 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett4.00

8 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00
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9 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner2.00

123. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs3.00

2 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Caroline Benson Caroline Benson2.00

3 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West1.00

132. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard3.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting2.00

3 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs1.00

134. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross9.00

2 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross8.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt7.00

4 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER6.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West5.00

6 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner4.00

7 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

8 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett2.00

DQ 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski0.00

136. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1081 COOLS ZIPIN ODYSSEY Caroline Benson Caroline Benson2.00

2 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting1.00

139. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little6.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins5.00

3 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross4.00

4 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett3.00

5 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER2.00

141. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard1.00

145. NAQHA 145001: OPEN Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay0.00

170. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7144 Spy Gurl Jacinthe Plourde Jacinthe Plourde1.00

172. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 722 EASY TO SLEEP WITH Shandi Mitton Elaina Kara Lin Milner1.00

173. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes5.00

2 1102 Tacos And Beer Kelsey Robertson Briana Rose Cantrall4.00

3 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

4 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman2.00

5 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons1.00

174. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce10.00

2 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little9.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt8.00

4 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James7.00

5 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski6.00

6 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes5.00

7 514 A LAZY LOPIN LADY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard4.00

8 608 Zip Etched A Stone Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

9 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond2.00

175. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

176. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Shandi Mitton Claire Sophia Little0.00

179. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 722 EASY TO SLEEP WITH Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner1.00

180. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 JUSTA SWEET ONE Nora Ann Leeman Nora Ann Leeman1.00

181. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little7.00

2 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski6.00

3 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt5.00

4 1966 Surely A Hot Machine Carly C Weagle TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA4.00

5 145 Look For My Diamant Laurence Guay Laurence Guay3.00

6 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James2.00

7 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond1.00

182. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little0.00

183. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski0.00

184. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 7144 Spy Gurl Jacinthe Plourde Jacinthe Plourde1.00

187. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes4.00

2 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall3.00

3 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons2.00

4 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer1.00

188. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

2 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes1.00

189. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

190. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Angela Geddes Angela Geddes0.00

203. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1233 SKIP THE AFFIRMATION Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne1.00

204. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie1.00

205. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Chuck T Williams Colleen McFadden5.00

2 323 GOOD BABY MARTINIS Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce4.00

3 101 Jed Eye Master Shandi Mitton Katelyn Crowder3.00

4 1088 The Mystery Code Aubrey Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

5 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ1.00

206. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross7.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER6.00

3 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii5.00

4 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones4.00

5 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar3.00

6 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins2.00

DQ 1241 Chocolate Loper Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne0.00

207. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 227 Bruce Wayne Derek P Hanscome Madison Holmes10.00

2 875 DECKLARED A SMARTY Shandi Mitton Maika Connolly9.00

3 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins8.00

4 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA7.00

5 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn6.00
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6 711 One Man Short Shandi Mitton Elaina Kara Lin Milner5.00

7 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West4.00

8 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce3.00

9 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs2.00

208. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Chuck T Williams Colleen McFadden0.00

209. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie0.00

212. AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 The Mystery Code Aubrey Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

213. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross3.00

2 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross2.00

3 1069 Blazin Hart Scarlett Marie Bubar Scarlett Marie Bubar1.00

214. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins7.00

2 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER6.00

3 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner5.00

4 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham4.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West3.00

6 1087 Take The Tour Skyler P Bennett Skyler P Bennett2.00

7 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski1.00

215. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

216. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

217. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1233 SKIP THE AFFIRMATION Sarah Chadbourne Sarah Chadbourne1.00

218. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie1.00

219. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Colleen McFadden Colleen McFadden3.00

2 323 GOOD BABY MARTINIS Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce2.00

3 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ1.00

220. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones2.00

2 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii1.00

221. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1522 MR KRAKYN KRYMSUN Kylie Rayna Folkertsma TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA10.00

2 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard9.00

3 444 A Cowboy For Certain Amanda Hansberger Amanda Hansberger8.00

4 565 EXTREMELY HOT ZIP Lisa D Johnson Lisa D Johnson7.00

5 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce6.00

6 1094 I Know Ill Be Great Mary Ann Thompson Mary Ann Thompson5.00

7 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting4.00

8 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs3.00

9 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira2.00

222. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Colleen McFadden Colleen McFadden0.00

223. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1952 Valdeez Sheila Mackie Sheila Mackie0.00

235. NAQHA 2350: OPEN Ranch Conformation S/M/G Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski10.00

2 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes9.00

3 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii8.00

4 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce7.00

5 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West6.00

6 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

7 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER4.00

8 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

9 1082 Thewaylifeshouldbe Tramayne William Raymond Tramayne William Raymond2.00

237. AQHA 412402: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1070 Smokem Mate MacKenzie Emmons Dennis Or Alice Crowley1.00

240. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross10.00

2 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira9.00

3 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner8.00

4 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski7.00

5 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt6.00

6 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross5.00

7 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski4.00

8 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham3.00

9 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West2.00

242. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring Amy Herring10.00

2 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira9.00

3 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting8.00

4 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall7.00

5 24 PINCH ME IM DREAMING CINDI J MADEJ CINDI J MADEJ6.00

6 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

7 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn4.00

8 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Shannon Dawn Boyce Shannon Dawn Boyce3.00

9 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West2.00

243. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2727 Song Of Tha South Claire Sophia Little Claire Sophia Little10.00

2 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira9.00

3 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross8.00

4 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham7.00

5 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt6.00

6 711 One Man Short Elaina Kara Lin Milner Elaina Kara Lin Milner5.00

7 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins4.00

8 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross3.00

9 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

247. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 TIME TO KISS MYASSET Suzanne Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

DQ 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer0.00

DQ 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West0.00

248. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard4.00

2 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring Amy Herring3.00

3 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes2.00

4 1073 Faceit Ima Legend Victoria Louise Hepburn Victoria Louise Hepburn1.00

249. NAQHA 1506: All Breed Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham8.00

2 1608 Sophisticated Sophia Amy Herring Amy Herring7.00

3 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander6.00

4 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 5.00

5 1414 A Radical Krymsun Willow Emily Newman Lorraine Brymer4.00

6 148 Krymsun N Lace Lorraine Brymer Lorraine Brymer3.00

7 1070 Smokem Mate Scarlett Marie Bubar Dennis Or Alice Crowley2.00

8 1102 Tacos And Beer Briana Rose Cantrall Briana Rose Cantrall1.00

250. NAQHA 18600: All Breed Ranch Pleasure (Rail) Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 2.00

2 1071 SIX PACK CAT Ashley Lorrette Charron Heather Bailey1.00

251. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Derek P Hanscome Madison Holmes10.00

2 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins9.00

3 63 Just Chill Derek P Hanscome Steven Clark Boyce8.00

4 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira7.00

5 1078 JL METALLIC CHIGGER Carly M Wade Deanna Jenis Robinson6.00

6 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West5.00

7 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins4.00

8 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti3.00

9 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs2.00

252. NAQHA 25200: OPen W/T Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey3.00

2 1096 ILUVELUCY Tracey Pueblo Tracey Pueblo2.00

3 1095 JR SUGAR FLIT LOLA G VAILLANCOURT LOLA G VAILLANCOURT1.00

253. NAQHA 25300: YOUTH W/J Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1071 SIX PACK CAT MacKenzie Emmons Heather Bailey1.00

254. NAQHA 25400: AMATEUR W/J Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1096 ILUVELUCY Tracey Pueblo Tracey Pueblo1.00

256. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira5.00

2 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West4.00

3 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA BROOKE L SULLIVAN BROOKE L SULLIVAN3.00

4 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

5 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski1.00

257. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1093 DUN SHOCKED YA BROOKE L SULLIVAN BROOKE L SULLIVAN6.00

2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira5.00

3 1074 MochaGotDynamicMoves Isabella West Isabella West4.00

4 1068 STRICTLY BIZNESS Charlotte Avery Clifford REGINA MARGARET 3.00

5 1085 Got My Own Style Ashlyn Cimochowski Aubrey Cimochowski2.00

6 1084 Bmq Only Blue Aubrey Cimochowski Stacy A Cimochowski1.00

259. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce7.00

2 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti6.00

3 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs5.00

4 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins4.00

5 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

6 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii2.00

DQ 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes0.00

260. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti7.00

2 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs6.00

3 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii5.00

4 8017 Wimpys Dual Reminic Heather N Blodgett Teresa L Adkins4.00

5 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith3.00

6 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER2.00

7 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce1.00

282. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Derek P Hanscome Madison Holmes9.00

2 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins8.00

3 63 Just Chill Derek P Hanscome Steven Clark Boyce7.00

4 144 SCR Colonel Crackin Teresa L Adkins Teresa L Adkins6.00

5 1078 JL METALLIC CHIGGER Carly M Wade Deanna Jenis Robinson5.00

6 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER4.00

7 1079 CVF HOMEMADE WHIZKEY Carly M Wade Carly M Wade3.00

8 258 Rockin Jess Anthony Marchetti Anthony Marchetti2.00

9 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs1.00

283. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 127 Stepping Smartly Madison Holmes Madison Holmes5.00

2 63 Just Chill Steven Clark Boyce Steven Clark Boyce4.00

3 8076 N PURSUIT OF A DREAM MADISON BAGLEY RIDER MADISON BAGLEY RIDER3.00

4 174 Zips Ice Ice Baby Kathryn Kilcommons Tyler Tiberii2.00

5 28 Sah Zans Peppy San Kate Amy Gibbs Kate Amy Gibbs1.00

288. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1972 Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce Teresa L Adkins4.00

2 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira3.00

3 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West2.00

4 1076 SASSY LITTLE PEPPER Kristen Stoddard Susan P Smith1.00

289. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 608 Zip Etched A Stone Hannah Ferreira Suzanne Ferreira1.00

290. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Pegasus Otoe Bar Laura Lessard Laura Lessard2.00

DQ 1091 Zip To Conclusion Stacey West Stacey West0.00

300. NAQHA 30000: MeQHA All Breed Open Halter $100 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7132 Virtual Tees Chuck T Williams Colleen McFadden7.00

2 800 MILLION DOLLAR MOUSE Hannah Marie Perkins Angela Geddes6.00

3 632 Lazy Day Loper Emilee O'Hara Maggie D Pinkham5.00

4 329 Strait Machine Nicole Marie Jones Nicole Marie Jones4.00

5 307 Hot Machinery Abby L Alexander Abby L Alexander3.00
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6 828 SHES MADE BY CODE Riley Catherine James Riley Catherine James2.00

7 505 POTENTIAL TOBE AMBLE Melissa L Demmons Melissa L Demmons1.00

301. NAQHA 3010: Senior Pleasure Jackpot $500 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 626 Shes Lost Her Cool Derek P Hanscome Shannon Dawn Boyce0.00

0 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER0.00

0 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

0 1966 Surely A Hot Machine TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA0.00

302. NAQHA 3020: Open Trail Jackpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8900 Kiss This Machine Derek P Hanscome GRACE FISHER4.00

2 838 VS Money Line Hannah Marie Perkins Hali Reese Perkins3.00

DQ 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross0.00

DQ 361 BORN SPICY Alyssa Lessard Alyssa Lessard0.00

304. NAQHA 30400: Aqha Youth Hunter Under Saddle Jackpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 648 MR KRYMSUN INVESTOR Euan Ross Mark Andrew Ross0.00

0 408 Invest Inna Krymsun Ella Ross Ella Ross0.00

0 8900 Kiss This Machine GRACE FISHER GRACE FISHER0.00

0 1222 EC Shesa Hottie Gracelyn M Dewitt Gracelyn M Dewitt0.00

0 838 VS Money Line Hali Reese Perkins Hali Reese Perkins0.00

305. NAQHA 30500: AQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Jackpot $250 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 1089 IM SECRETLY SOUTHERN Melissa HOLMES-Keeting Melissa HOLMES-Keeting0.00


